Spruce Run Boat Rental Prices 2015

Row Boat (Max 4 people)
Canoe

2 People on Pedal Boat

3 People on Pedal Boat
4 People on Pedal Boat
Kayak

Gas Motor Boat

Small Patio Boat

Large Patio Boat

Hourly Prices Daily Prices

$20
$18
518
S22
$26
$15
$27

$80

$75

§75

(2 People $25)
(5HRs $80) S100

2HRs $125) $200

S100 2 HrRs $150) S$285

There is a $10 refundable deposit required for Row Boats, canoes and

Kayaks.

There is a refundable $20 Deposit on all Motor Boats.

There is a $50 refundable deposit on all Patio Boats.



