Spruce Run Boat Rental Prices 2015

	Hourly Prices Daily Prices	<u>;</u>
Row Boat (Max 4 people)	\$20 \$75	
Canoe	\$18 \$75	
2 People on Pedal Boat	\$18	
3 People on Pedal Boat	\$22	
4 People on Pedal Boat	\$26	
Kayak	\$15 (2 People \$25)	
Gas Motor Boat	\$27 (5 HRS \$80) \$100	
Small Patio Boat	\$80 (2 HRS \$125) \$200	
Large Patio Boat	\$100 (2 HRS \$150) \$285	

There is a \$10 refundable deposit required for Row Boats, canoes and Kayaks.

There is a refundable \$20 Deposit on all Motor Boats.

There is a \$50 refundable deposit on all Patio Boats.